
Sr. No Name of Creditor Amount of claim 
submitted

Amount of claim 
admitted

1 State Bank of India                 5,08,20,816.46               5,08,20,816.46 
2 New India Crop Science                 1,90,29,241.00 -                            
3 Anand Fredrick                 2,43,03,644.00 -                               
4 Agrinext Solution                 2,02,35,000.00 -                               

Total 11,43,88,701.46      5,08,20,816.46       

Coromandel Agrico Private Limited In CIRP

Claim - Financial Creditors-Unsecured


	Sheet1

